	II NSPS  24-26.01.2020r.

	DATA
	GODZINA
	NAZWA PRZEDMIOTU
	PROWADZĄCY
	SALA

	24.01.2020r.
	15.45-16.30
	BRAK ZAJĘĆ

	
	16.30-17.15
	

	
	17.30-18.15
	

	
	18.15-19.00
	

	
	19.15-20.00
	

	
	20.00-20.45
	

	DATA
	GODZINA
	NAZWA PRZEDMIOTU
	PROWADZĄCY
	SALA

	25.01.2020r.
	08.00-08.45
	BRAK ZAJĘĆ

	
	08.45-09.30
	

	
	9.45-10.30
	

	
	10.45-11.30
	

	
	11.45-12.30
	

	
	12.30-13.15
	

	
	14.00-14.45
	

	
	14.45-15.30
	

	
	15.45-16.30
	

	
	16.30-17.15
	

	
	17.30-18.15
	

	
	18.15-19.00
	

	
	19.15-20.00
	

	
	20.00-20.45
	

	DATA
	GODZINA
	NAZWA PRZEDMIOTU
	PROWADZĄCY
	SALA

	26.01.2020r.
	08.00-08.45
	Podstawy prawne i organizacja systemu administracji
wyk.3h
	dr W.Brywczyński
	s.30

	
	08.45-09.30
	
	
	

	
	9.45-10.30
	
	
	

	
	10.45-11.30
	11.00-14.30
j. angielski
4h
	mgr W. Sypiański
	s.36

	
	11.45-12.30
	
	
	

	
	12.30-13.15
	
	
	

	
	14.00-14.45
	
	
	

	
	14.45-15.30
	Podstawy prawne i organizacja systemu administracji
ćw.5h
	dr W.Brywczyński
	s.28

	
	15.45-16.30
	
	
	

	
	16.30-17.15
	
	
	

	
	17.30-18.15
	
	
	

	
	18.15-19.00
	
	
	

	
	19.15-20.00
	Bezpieczeństwo międzynarodowe
wyk.2h
	dr I. Bieniecki
	s.16

	
	20.00-20.45
	
	
	



